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Description

Motor Retainers

Motor + Flywheel + Worm
Cylinder block, Valve gear + Screws
Coupling Rod Set with Screws
Loco Wheel set P2

Front Bogie Assy

Loco Chassis Bottom Assy

Pony Flanged Wheel set

Pony Flangeless Wheel set

Gear Set

Loco Tender Connctor P2

Smoke Generator Unit with Screw
Speedo

Pick up Connector

Tender Chassis Assy

Tender Wheel set

Tender Chassis Bottom with screws
Coupling Packs

21 pin PCB Socket and Pins

Smoke Generator Unit PCB
Sugarcube Speaker

Assy Bag
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R3983
X50001
X7947
X7948
X6648
X7949
X7950
X7956
X7958
X7951
X6653
X7955
N/A
X6656
X6657
X7952
X7962
X7953
X9289
X7954
N/A
X1044
X14880

R3983SS
X50001
X7947
X7948
X6648
X7949
X7950
X7956
X7958
X7951
X6653
X7955
X50002
X6656
X6657
X7952
X7962
X7953
X9289
X7954
X50003
X1044
X14880

R3984
X50001
X7947
X7957
X6648
X7949
X7950
X50004
X7959
X7951
X6653
X7955
N/A
X6656
X6657
X7960
X7963
X7953
X9289
X7954
N/A
X1044
X14880

R3985
R30130
X50001

X7947

X7961

X6648

X7949

X7950
X50004

X7959

X7951

X6653

X7955

N/A

X6656

X6657

X7960

X7964

X7953

X9289

X7954

N/A

X1044

X14886

R30350SS
X50001
X7947
X7957
X6648
X7949
X7950
X50004
X7959
X7951
X6653
X7955
X50002
X6656
X6657
X7960
X7963
X7953
X9289
X7954
X50003
X1044
X15685
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